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Day
Sat

Sun

Date
24-Oct

25-Oct

Team
9v9
9v9
9v9
9v9

9v9

11v1l
11vil
11v1l
11vi1

11vil
11vil
11vil
11vil

11vil
11vil
11vil
11vil

ETFC Intra Club Games

October 24-25, 2020

Name

AYSO team vs Sporting Prem
Sporting Comp vs Benfica Prem 2
Brescia Prem vs Benfica Prem
Brescia Comp vs Vantaa United Comp

Napoli Comp vs Sevilla Comp

Arsenal Prem vs Rangers Prem
Napoli Prem vs Vantaa United Prem
Paris Prem vs Sevilla Prem

Bayern Prem vs Marseille Comp

Akers Prem vs Bayern Comp
Bayern Prem vs Lyon Prem
Chelsea Prem vs Lyon Comp
Akers Comp vs Chelsea Comp

Santos Comp vs Marseille Comp
Paris Comp vs Arsenal Comp
Santos Prem vs Marseille Prem
Ajax Premier vs Dortmund Prem

Referees
Mike, Dalton
Gwen Apker
Gwen Apker
Zach Stocke

Jessie Hawes

Mikey, Edehl
Mikey, Jessie
Daniel, Javier
Daniel

Mikey,

Mikey, Lorenzo
Javier, Quinn
Adrienne

Christian

Matteo, Quinn
Edehl, Kaleb Sanders
Lorenzo, Christian

Time
10:00-12:00
12:00-2:00
2:00-4:00
4:00-6:00

10:00-12:00

10:00-12:00
12:00-2:00
2:00-4:00
4:00-6:00

10:00-12:00
12:00-2:00
2:00-4:00
4:00-6:00

10:00-12:00
12:00-2:00
2:00-4:00
4:00-6:00

Location
Bob Keefer #2
Bob Keefer #2
Bob Keefer #2
Bob Keefer #2

Bob Keefer #3

Bob Keefer #4
Bob Keefer #4
Bob Keefer #4
Bob Keefer #4

Bob Keefer #1
Bob Keefer #1
Bob Keefer #1
Bob Keefer #1

Bob Keefer #2
Bob Keefer #2
Bob Keefer #2
Bob Keefer #2



